Orion

August 7, 2014

Orion Energy Systems to Present at the Upcoming Canaccord Genuity 34th Annual Growth Conference on Thursday, August 14, 2014

MANITOWOC, Wis.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Orion Energy Systems, Inc. (NYSE MKT: OESX), a leading designer and manufacturer of energy management systems consisting primarily of high-performance, energy-efficient lighting platforms, today announced that the Company's Chief Executive Officer, John Scribante, and Chief Financial Officer, Scott Jensen, CPA, will present and

conduct one-on-one investor meetings at the Canaccord Genuity 34th Annual Growth Conference in Boston, MA on Thursday, August 14, at 8:30 a.m. EDT.

The Company will broadcast the presentation live on its website. To access the live webcast, as well as any slide presentation used during the conference, please visit Orion's investor website at http://investor.oriones.com/.

About Orion Energy Systems

Orion (NYSE MKT: OESX) is leading the transformation of commercial and industrial buildings with state-of-the-art energy efficient lighting systems. Orion manufactures and markets a cutting edge portfolio of products encompassing LED Solid-State Lighting, high intensity fluorescent, and smart controls. Orion's 70+ patents held or pending provide unparalleled optical and thermal performance, which drive financial, environmental, and work-space benefits for a wide variety of retrofit markets.

Orion Energy Systems Scott Jensen **Chief Financial Officer** 920-892-9340 OR The Equity Group Inc. Adam Prior Senior Vice President 212-836-9606 aprior@equityny.com OR The Equity Group Inc. Forrest Hunt Associate 212-836-9610 fhunt@equityny.com

Source: Orion Energy Systems, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media